TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/20/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Indoor Indirect
LED Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 LV-XL = Liverpool XL Series (16.5” H x 13” W x 18”D)
STYLE
 A = Direct (Downlight)
 B = Indirect (Uplight: Indoor Only)
LED WATTAGE
   LED60 = 60 Watt LED (5,000 Initial Lumens)
 LED120 = 120 Watt LED (10,000 Initial Lumens)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 3K = ±3000K range
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
 EBU = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish – Standard
 CC = Custom Color
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 WH = White Finish
OPTIONS
 80 = .125” K12 Prismatic Polycarbonate
 81 = .156” K12 Prismatic Polycarbonate
 92 = .187” Clear Polycarbonate
 93 = .156” C73 Prismatic Tempered Glass
 94 = .156” C73 Prismatic Frosted Glass
 BB = Backbox for Surface Conduit (Standard)
 RCA9 = Round Column Adapter, 9” Radius
 RCA12 = Round Column Adapter, 12” Radius
 RCAC = Round Column Adapter, Custom Radius—Specify Size
LED OPTIONS
 BL1 = Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
   — Single AC Input Feed, with Switch Sensor (Required)
 BL2 = Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
   — Wired for Dual AC Input Feeds
 D7 = 0-10V low-voltage dimming (100-30% Standard,
   Consult Factory for Other)